Naam:
Thierry Pittens
Wesley Pittens
Hans Vogels
Bas Klein Haneveld
Mathias van Hoof
Thijs Bulten
Arno Willems
Antony Donders
Rendo Boersma
Stefan Ovaa
Kees Verstappen
Peter Huijbregts
Bart ten Hove
Bob van Tulder
Erik Buursema
Sjoerd van Lieshout
Stan van Diemen
Rick Drubbel
Michel van Dooren
Twan van Driel
Jos van den Boom
Wessel Jannes
Sjaak Martens
Bram van Saane
Gijs Heikamp
Nick Verouden
Rens Jannes
Wouter van den Berg
Charlie van Nieuwland
Niels Drubbel
Erik Post
Roy Vrugt
Joep van Diemen
Tom van Amsterdam
Jan-Willem Heijmans
Joost Derks
Harm Keij
Simon Louwsma
Otto Nienhuis
Kaya Brouwer

Maud Kuijper

Roy Bertrams
Christof Godrie
Casper Wesselingh

Proef 1
6.33.107
6.27.544
6.34.959
6.52.804
6.40.621
7.04.277
7.08.437
7.07.197
7.29.316
7.22.625
7.25.809
7.14.644
7.16.653
7.31.232
7.57.053
7.34.842
7.28.158
7.48.717
7.45.439
7.51.699
7.47.562
7.43.569
7.55.642
7.51.073
7.54.230
7.52.655
8.12.176
7.59.469
8.55.107
8.14.146
8.16.450
8.10.055
8.40.462
8.25.524
10.46.432
10.50.927
9.04.987
9.58.168
9.57.085
6.48.974

9.11.038
8.22.583
6.58.064
X

Proef 2
6.26.364
6.22.455
6.21.494
6.37.742
6.34.936
6.43.122
6.50.412
6.53.562
7.08.719
7.12.144
7.08.474
7.05.815
7.05.782
7.18.603
7.27.936
7.21.057
7.15.848
7.24.326
7.28.889
7.32.151
7.38.547
7.23.482
7.36.708
7.45.955
7.52.314
7.37.274
7.46.559
7.49.502
8.09.357
7.57.792
8.07.250
8.06.193
8.25.924
8.14.136
7.56.610
8.22.732
8.40.921
9.29.475
9.58.431
6.40.453

8.49.121
8.15.201
6.46.921
X

Proef 3
6.16.764
6.18.103
6.18.860
6.32.915
6.35.848
6.37.549
6.46.761
6.57.454
7.01.036
7.04.808
7.06.793
7.08.805
7.12.287
7.25.864
7.11.651
7.25.013
7.11.330
7.21.807
7.29.801
7.35.551
7.32.056
7.34.416
7.35.767
7.45.325
7.50.012
8.08.901
7.57.423
7.52.069
7.55.698
7.51.084
8.12.567
8.21.630
8.09.914
8.08.008
7.44.387
8.13.777
8.39.748
9.17.060
9.39.481
6.37.590

9.10.068
8.25.882
7.03.128
X

Proef 4
6.14.599
6.21.106
6.20.949
6.33.539
6.42.580
6.38.690
6.54.605
6.59.399
6.59.496
7.02.440
7.11.424
7.19.601
7.21.308
7.23.142
7.17.461
7.28.455
7.21.634
7.24.596
7.38.356
7.41.070
7.44.579
7.35.335
7.44.079
7.41.372
7.58.567
8.02.062
8.03.058
7.56.777
7.57.328
8.15.730
8.16.346
8.02.052
8.06.558
8.13.677
7.49.927
8.16.412
8.47.391
9.35.135
9.52.664
6.38.769

9.22.192
8.26.443
X
X

Proef 5
6.17.861
6.20.070
6.22.866
6.33.608
6.41.945
6.36.241
7.00.563
6.52.746
7.03.368
7.04.292
7.07.222
7.13.414
7.25.004
7.25.497
7.19.282
7.24.826
7.13.702
7.30.043
7.42.131
7.32.721
7.40.654
7.30.495
7.43.808
7.49.749
7.42.281
7.52.285
7.49.320
8.08.983
7.44.197
7.59.278
8.15.209
8.35.184
8.05.668
8.10.554
7.48.614
8.16.949
8.36.333
10.08.049
9.42.810
6.39.541

10.14.719
X
X
X

Proef 6
6.21.114
6.21.735
6.21.492
6.34.703
6.35.592
6.32.915
6.52.350
7.07.311
7.02.451
7.09.129
7.07.659
7.19.843
7.20.355
7.23.391
7.22.035
7.25.249
7.13.634
7.26.261
7.40.881
7.33.680
7.41.304
8.20.143
7.44.547
7.47.736
7.51.372
7.51.234
8.02.052
8.04.782
7.39.799
8.15.936
8.16.225
8.18.591
8.06.440
8.28.677
7.52.158
8.24.202
9.03.472
9.56.925
10.04.894

Totaal:
38:09:811
38:11:150
38:20:624
39:45:315
39:51:526
40:12:796
41:33:131
41:47:671
42:44:388
42:55:440
43:07:384
43:22:126
43:41:391
44:27:731
44:35:420
44:39:444
43:44:309
44:55:752
45:45:500
45:46:874
46:04:704
46:07:442
46:20:554
46:41:213
47:08:777
47:24:413
47:50:589
47:51:585
48:21:488
48:33:968
49:24:490
49:33:706
49:34:969
49:40:578
49:58:131
52:25:003
52:52:855
58:24:813
59:15:368



